LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE
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Segment)
Segment)
Segment)

S Segment)

car-D Segment)

639 07.18-06.21
476 10.16-04.23
510 10.16-04.23
476 02.16-04.23
510 02.16-04.23
476 10.14-05.21
510 10.14-05.21
476 10.15-02.21

585 07.18-
367 10.18-
367 09.18-
435 09.18-
639 02.22-
843 02.22-

Coupe (Sports car
Convertible (Compact executive

Estate (Compact executive car-D

Coupe (Compact executive car-D
Saloon (Compact executive car-D

430
470
270
270
320
470
620
350
375
350
375
350
375
350

3982
3982
2999
2999
2999
3982
3982
3982
3982
3982
3982
3982
3982
3982

RWD
4WD
4WD
4WD

lel
/el

Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasol./el
Gasol./el 4WD
Gasol

éc.

Gasol./el

éc.

Gasol

éc.

Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD

MERCEDES-BENZ

not ceramic brakes
not ceramic brakes
not ceramic brakes

Red Caliper, SA U69,U70, not

ceramic brakes

SA U69,U70, not ceramic
brakes

SA U69

SA U69

SA U69

63 4-matic+ (290.688) (M 177.980)

63 S 4-matic+ (290.689) (M 177.980)

43 EQ Boost (290.658) (M 256.930)

43 EQ Boost 4-matic+ (290.659) (M 256.930)
53 EQ Boost 4-matic+ (290.661) (M 256.930)
63 S E Performance 4-matic+ (290.679)

4.0 63 S E Performance 4-matic+ (290.679)
C-Class IV (A205) 06.16-

AMG C 63 (205.486) (M 177.980)

AMG C 63 S (205.487) (M 177.980)
C-Class IV (C205) 10.15-

AMG C 63 (205.386) (M 177.980)

AMG C 63 S (205.387) (M 177.980)
C-Class IV (W205) 07.13-

AMG C 63 (205.086) (M 177.980)

AMG C 63 S (205.087) (M 177.980)
C-Class IV T-Model (S205) 09.14-

AMG C 63 (205.286) (M 177.980)

AMG GT (X290) 07.18-
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AMG C 63 S (205.287) (M 177.980)

E-Class V (W213) 01.16-
AMG E 63 4-matic+ (213.088) (M 177.980)

AMG E 63 S 4-matic+ (213.289) (M 177.980)

E-Class V T-Model (S213) 07.16-
AMG E 63 4-matic+ (213.288) (M 177.980)

AMG E 63 S 4-matic+ (213.289) (M 177.980)

S-Class IV (W220 U.S.A.) 09.97-12.05
S55 AMG

S-Class VI (A217) 12.15-
AMG S 63 (217.487) (M 177.980)

AMG S 63 4-matic+ (217.488) (M 177.980)
AMG S 63 (217.477) (M 157.985)

AMG S 63 4-matic (217.478) (M 157.985)
AMG S 65 (217.479) (M 279.980)

S 650 Maybach (217.479) (M 279.980)

S-Class VI (C217) 04.14-
S 63 AMG (217.387) (M 177.980)

S 63 AMG 4-matic+ (217.388) (M 177.980)
S 63 AMG (217.377) (M 157.985)

S 63 AMG 4-matic (217.378) (M 157.985)
S 65 AMG (217.379) (M 279.980)

S-Class VI (W222, V222, X222) 05.13-
AMG S 63 (222.187) (M 177.980)

AMG S 63 4-matic+ (222.188) (M 177.980)
S 63 AMG (222.077, 222.177) (M 157.985)
S 63 AMG 4-matic (222.178) (M 157.985)
S 65 AMG (222.179) (M 279.980)

SL-Class VI (R231) 12.11-
63 AMG (231.474) (M 157.983)

63 AMG (231.474) (M 157.983)
63 AMG (231.474) (M 157.983)
63 AMG (231.474) (M 157.983)
65 AMG (231.479) (M 279.981)

SA B06
SA B06

SA B06
SA B06

Syst. STANDARD

not ceramic brakes

not ceramic brakes

Syst. STANDARD

not ceramic brakes
not ceramic brakes
not ceramic brakes
not ceramic brakes

not ceramic brakes

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

RWD

4WD
4WD

4WD
4WD

FWD

RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
RWD
RWD

RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
RWD

RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

3982

3982
3982

3982
3982

5439

3982
3982
5461
5461
5980
5980

3982
3982
5461
5461
5980

3982
3982
5461
5461
5980

5461
5461
5461
5461
5980

375 510 10.15-02.21 ™

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
420 571 01.17-11.21 =

450 612 01.17-10.23 ™

Estate (Executive car-E Segment)
420 571 05.17-10.23 -

450 612 05.17-10.23 ™

Saloon (Luxury car-F Segment)
349 475 09.03-12.05 =

Convertible (Luxury car-F Segment)
450 612 12.18-07.20 ™

450 612 10.17-07.20
430 585 02.16-10.17
430 585 12.15-10.17
463 630 04.16-05.19
463 630 08.17-05.19

Coupe (Luxury car-F Segment)
450 612 12.18-07.20 -

450 612 10.17-07.20
430 585 07.14-10.17
430 585 04.14-10.17
463 630 07.14-05.19

Saloon (Luxury car-F Segment)

450 612 05.17-07.20 ™

450 612 05.17-07.20 n

430 585 05.13-05.17 n

430 585 05.13-05.17 u

463 630 02.14-11.19 u
Convertible (Grand Tourer-S
Segment)

395 537 01.12-05.19 n

415 564 01.12-05.19
420 571 07.18-05.19
430 585 04.14-05.19
463 630 05.12-06.18



